9 Number of shares issued 80,451 equity shares  
10 Share Certificate no, if applicable Not Applicable 
11 Distinctive number of the share, if applicable 50736291- 50816741 
12 ISIN Number of the shares if issued in Demat INE635Q01029 
13 Exercise Price per share ₹ 349.93/- (Three Hundred and Forty-Nine 

Rupees and Ninety Three Paise only) 
14 Premium per share ₹ 347.93/- (Three Hundred and Forty-Seven 

Rupees and Ninety Three Paise only) 
15 Total Issued Shares after this issue 4,94,00,074 Equity Shares 
16 Total Issued Share capital after this issue ₹ 9,88,00,148/- 
17 Details of any lock-in on the shares Nil 
18 Date of expiry of lock-in Nil 
19 Whether shares identical in all respects to existing shares